VICTOR PRODUCTS LIMITED
Unit 3A, Tyne dock East Side, Port of Tyne, South Shields NE33 5SQ  United Kingdom
Tel: 0191 280 8000,  Fax: 0191 280 8080 Email: sales@victor.co.uk Web: www.victor.co.uk
A Federal   Signal Company
                                                                                            LEAFLET NO. DS005 REV 0 09/23
T
y
p

 A
d
a
p
to
r
DIMENSIONS
CHANGES FOR STYLES WITH CENTRE PILOT
REF ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 50884/A INSULATOR ASSEMBLY WITH CENTRE PILOT 1
2 50885/AS PILOT CONTACT TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
SEMI SCREENED STAR ITEM NO. 4786 NOT
REQUIRED FOR STYLES WITH CENTRE PILOT
ORDERING REFERENCE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
MPV09960521A16 16mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A25 25mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A35 35mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A50 50mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A70 70mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A95 95mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A120 120mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A150 150mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960521A185 185mm2 - CRIMPED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A16 16mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A25 25mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A35 35mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A50 50mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A70 70mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A95 95mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A120 120mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A150 150mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960522A185 185mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A16 16mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A25 25mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A35 35mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A50 50mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A70 70mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A95 95mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A120 120mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A150 150mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960526A185 185mm2 - CRIMPED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A16 16mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A25 25mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A35 35mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A50 50mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A70 70mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A95 95mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A120 120mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A150 150mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960529A185 185mm2 - GRUBSCREWED - WITH CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960520A PLUG IN CONTACT TUBE - WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
MPV09960530A PLUG IN CONTACT TUBE - WITH CENTRE PILOT
SPARE PARTS FOR STYLES WITHOUT CENTRE PILOT
REF ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY